TEELIN FEIS
Teelin School of Irish Dance, Inc.
proudly presents the:
TEELIN FEIS
Sunday November 4, 2018
Carroll County Agriculture Center
706 Agricultural Center Dr,
Westminster, MD 21157

logo is not an issue, as long as small.) No dance school or dancer info may be worn on any clothing for
competition. Hair should be kept neatly off the face; no wigs. Enjoy the no fancy stuff!
NUMBERING SYSTEM
The following numbering system is being used:
1st Digit Level Category:  FIRST FEIS Dances all begin with “1”, BEGINNER 1 with “2”, and so forth
2nd and 3rd Digits Age Group, Girls begin at 01 and Boys begin at 51.
So “05” means girls under 5, while 61 means boys under 11.
4th and 5th Digits (Letters) Competition Type:  RL = REEL     LJ = LIGHT JIG     SJ = SLIP JIG     TJ = TREBLE JIG
HP = HORNPIPE     PD = ST PATRICK DAY     TS = TRADTIONAL SET    …
AGE GROUP: your age group is determined by the YEAR the competitor was born.  This changes from year to year!
For 2018 U5 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 U16 U17 U18
Born in: 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005 2004 2003 2002 2001 2000
PLEASE NOTE:  Age groupings beginning with “O” mean THAT age AND over (example O11 means 11 and older)
BEGINNER (BEGINNER 1)
GIRLS/BOYS U5 U7 U9 U11 U13 U15 O15
REEL 205RL 207RL 209RL 211RL 213RL 215RL 216RL
LIGHT JIG 205LJ 207LJ 209LJ 211LJ 213LJ 215LJ 216LJ
SLIP JIG 205SJ 207SJ 209SJ 211SJ 213SJ 215SJ 216SJ
ADVANCED BEGINNER (BEGINNER 2) ALL HARD SHOE DANCES AT TRADITIONAL SPEEDS
GIRLS/BOYS U5 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 O15
REEL 305RL 306RL 307RL 308RL 309RL 310RL 311RL 312RL 313RL 314RL 315RL 316RL
LIGHT JIG 305LJ 306LJ 307LJ 308LJ 309LJ 310LJ 311LJ 312LJ 313LJ 314LJ 315LJ 316LJ
SLIP JIG 305SJ 306SJ 307SJ 308SJ 309SJ 310SJ 311SJ 312SJ 313SJ 314SJ 315SJ 316SJ
TREBLE JIG 305TJ 306TJ 307TJ 308TJ 309TJ 310TJ 311TJ 312TJ 313TJ 314TJ 315TJ 316TJ
HORNPIPE 305HP 306HP 307HP 308HP 309HP 310HP 311HP 312HP 313HP 314HP 315HP 316HP
NOVICE    *ALL HARD SHOES DANCES CAN BE DONE AT EITHER TRADITIONAL SPEED OR SLOW SPEED
GIRLS/BOYS U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 O15
REEL 407RL 408RL 409RL 410RL 411RL 412RL 413RL 414RL 415RL 416RL
LIGHT JIG 407LJ 408LJ 409LJ 410LJ 411LJ 412LJ 413LJ 414LJ 415LJ 416LJ
SLIP JIG 407SJ 408SJ 409SJ 410SJ 411SJ 412SJ 413SJ 414SJ 415SJ 416SJ
TREBLE JIG 407TJ 408TJ 409TJ 410TJ 411TJ 412TJ 413TJ 414TJ 415TJ 416TJ
HORNPIPE 407HP 408HP 409HP 410HP 411HP 412HP 413HP 414HP 415HP 416HP
PRIZE WINNER (OPEN) *ALL HARD SHOES DANCES CAN BE DONE AT EITHER TRADITIONAL SPEED OR SLOW SPEED
GIRLS/BOYS U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 O15
REEL 507RL 508RL 509RL 510RL 511RL 512RL 513RL 514RL 515RL 516RL
LIGHT JIG 507LJ 508LJ 509LJ 510LJ 511LJ 512LJ 513LJ 514LJ 515LJ 516LJ
SLIP JIG 507SJ 508SJ 509SJ 510SJ 511SJ 512SJ 513SJ 514SJ 515SJ 516SJ
TREBLE JIG 507TJ 508TJ 509TJ 510TJ 511TJ 512TJ 513TJ 514TJ 515TJ 516TJ
HORNPIPE 507HP 508HP 509HP 510HP 511HP 512HP 513HP 514HP 515HP 516HP
ADULT COMPETITIONS ALL HARD SHOES DANCES CAN BE DONE AT EITHER TRADITIONAL SPEED OR SLOW SPEED
 Beginner Advanced Beginner Novice Prizewinner
REEL 820RL 830RL 840RL 850RL
LIGHT JIG 820LJ 830LJ 840LJ 850LJ
SLIP JIG 820SJ 830SJ 840SJ 850SJ
TREBLE JIG 820TJ 830TJ 840TJ 850TJ
HORNPIPE 820HP 830HP 840HP 850HP
TRADITIONAL SET 820TS 830TS 840TS 850TS
OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 722OC
Open to adult dancers currently competing at Novice or Prizewinner levels for all dances. The competition will be